Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.86
55.91
56.36
56.72
56.73
56.83
57.07
57.19
57.68
57.92
59.26
59.37

1:00.56
1:03.56
1:03.83
1:04.22
1:05.85
1:06.26
1:06.51
1:07.79
1:08.17
1:08.27
1:09.39
1:11.06
1:11.51

1:12.86

4.40 N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

590
588
574
563
563
560
553
550
536
529
494
491
463
400
395
388
360
353
349
330
324
323
307
286
281
266

Round

m I I I

I m I

m I I M

m M

I m I I

Date

12/05/24
05/05/24
23/03/24
14/01/23
11/03/23
21/05/23
09/04/23
14/01/23
25/03/23
02/07/22
12/03/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
26/01/20
23/02/20
26/01/20
13/07/19
07/04/19
11/05/19
09/03/19
27/01/19
27/01/119
16/12/18
28/01/18
14/07/18
28/01/18
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Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

English Schools SA Summer Open Meet

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
BSBASA County Championships

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
BSBASA County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019
Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
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Venue

Millfield

High Wycombe
Guildford

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Mountbatten Centre
Portsmouth
High Wycombe
Winchester
Crawley

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Surrey Sports Park
Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC

Wycombe
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1:14.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.86
55.91
56.36
56.83
57.07
57.68
56.73
56.72
57.19
57.92
59.26
1:00.56

59.37
1:03.83
1:04.22
1:03.56
1:05.85
1:06.51
1:06.26
1:07.79
1:08.17
1:08.27
1:09.39
1:11.51
1:13.95
1:11.06
1:12.86

1:14.97
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Date

12/05/24
05/05/24
23/03/24
21/05/23
09/04/23
25/03/23
11/03/23
14/01/23
14/01/23
02/07/22
12/03/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
23/02/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
13/07/19
11/05/19
07/04/19
09/03/19
27/01/19
27/01119
16/12/18
14/07/18
08/04/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
15/07/17
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Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023

The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
English Schools SA Summer Open Meet

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
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Venue

Millfield

High Wycombe
Guildford
Mountbatten Centre
Portsmouth
Winchester
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Crawley

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Crawley

Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten SC
Surrey
Wycombe
Wycombe

Portsmouth
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